Jun 04 2024 (00:31) India Rail Info 1

Kevadiya - Varanasi Mahamana SF Special (PT)/X09103 - COVR - WR
ST/Surat to BSB/Varanasi Junction
24h 28m - 1402 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 EKNR |Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) 18:55 1 |1 0 58 |57 |WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 20:20 20:35 15m 1 82 |76 |36 |WR
3 BH Bharuch Junction 21:31 21:33 2m [0 |1 152 |55 WR
4 |ST Surat 22:37 22:42 5Sm |2 |1 211 |66 |59 |WR
5 NDB |Nandurbar 01:08 01:10 2m (2 |2 [372 |70 |203 [WR
6 |AN Amalner 02:32 02:34 2m |0 (2 |468 |43 |186 |WR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:25 04:30 5m [0 |2 546 |62 |205 |CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 09:25 09:35 10m |0 |2 853 |64 |329 [WCR
9 ||BP Jabalpur 13:25 13:35 10m [0 |2 1098 |73 |411 [WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 14:50 14:55 5m |0 |2 1189 |79 |381 [WCR
11 |STA Satna Junction 16:10 16:15 5m (2 |2 1287 |61 |315 |WCR
12 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 19:02 19:04 2m |1 |2 1457 |40 |95 |[NCR

Junction
13 |BSB |Varanasi Junction 23:10 0 (2 1613 |- 77 |NR

Jun 04 2024 (00:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



